[image: image1.jpg]www.greatyarmouth-racecourse.co.uk

01493 842527




[image: image2.jpg]BRIGHTON

RACING & EVENTS

www.brighton-racecourse.co.uk

01273 603580




[image: image3.jpg]BATH

RACING & EVENTS

www.bath-racecourse.co.uk

01225 424609







2015 FIXTURE LIST

	Date
	Event
	Races
	Gates Open
	First Race
	Last Race
	Grandstand Ticket Prices

	Friday 17th April (eve)
	Season Opening Racenight
	7
	3.00pm
	4.35pm
	7.45pm
	£19

	Thursday 23rd April
	Spring Evening Racing
	7
	3.00pm
	4.50pm
	7.55pm
	£13

	Monday 4th May
	Bank Holiday Raceday
	7
	11.30am
	1.25pm
	4.50pm
	£19

	Wednesday 13th May
	Spring Evening Racing
	7
	3.30pm
	5.35pm
	8.35pm
	£15

	Friday 22nd May
	Spring Afternoon Racing
	7
	12.00pm
	2.10pm
	5.35pm
	£15

	Friday 5th June (eve)
	The Real Ales Racenight
	7
	4.00pm
	5.55pm
	9.05pm
	£19

	Saturday 13th June
	Super Saturday
	7
	11.30am
	1.40 pm
	5.10pm
	£19

	Wednesday 24th June
	Summer Evening Racing
	7
	4.00pm
	6.10pm
	9.10pm
	£15

	Wednesday 1st July
	Summer Evening Racing
	7
	4.00pm
	6.10pm
	9.10pm
	£15

	Wednesday 1st July
	Summer Evening Racing
	7
	4.00pm
	6.10pm
	9.10pm
	£15

	Tuesday 14th July
	Summer Afternoon Racing
	6
	12.00pm
	2.15pm
	5.15pm
	£15

	Wednesday 22nd July
	Summer Afternoon Racing
	7
	12.00pm
	2.20pm
	5.20pm
	£15

	Friday 31st July (eve)
	Cider Night
	6 plus Arab race
	3.30pm
	5.30pm
	8.40pm
	£23

	Wednesday 12th August
	Summer Evening Racing
	7
	3.00pm
	5.05pm
	8.10pm
	£15

	Saturday 22nd August (eve)
	Ladies Day
	7
	3.00pm
	5.30pm
	8.05pm
	£23

	Wednesday 26th August
	Summer Evening Racing
	7
	3.00pm
	4.45pm
	7.45pm
	£15

	Wednesday 2nd September
	Autumn Afternoon Racing
	7
	12.00pm
	2.20pm
	5.25pm
	£15

	Saturday 12th September
	Big Festival Weekend
	7
	12.00pm
	2.15pm
	5.25pm
	£19

	Sunday 13th September
	Big Festival Weekend
	7 plus Pony race
	12.00pm
	2.15pm
	5.25pm
	£19

	Monday 28th September
	Autumn Afternoon Racing
	7
	12.00pm
	2.20pm
	5.20pm
	£15

	Sunday 18th October
	End of Season Finale
	7
	12.00pm
	2.00pm
	5:15pm
	£19



